D
iaphragm
 Seals
169WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
D90Saddle Weld Seal
169WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• Finished with a cleanout design

(Higher	temperature	limits	available)
Other Cleanout	type	for	easy	cleaning	and	calibrating
Order Codes
Pipe Size Diaphragm Instrument Conn. Code
1” (25mm)
316 SS 1/4” D902564
1/2” D902560
Hastelloy® C 1/4” D902565
1/2” D902561
Monel® 1/4” D902566
1/2” D902562
Viton® 1/4” D902570
1/2” D902563
1.5” (40mm)
316 SS 1/4” D902575
1/2” D902571
Hastelloy® C 1/4” D902576
1/2” D902572
Monel® 1/4” D902577
1/2” D902573
Viton® 1/4” D902578
1/2” D902574
2” (50mm)
316 SS 1/4” D902583
1/2” D902579
Hastelloy® C 1/4” D902584
1/2” D902580
Monel® 1/4” D902585
1/2” D902581
Viton® 1/4” D902586
1/2” D902582
Carpenter®	20	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Carpenter	Technologies
Hastelloy®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Haynes	International,	Inc.
Monel®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Inco	Alloys	International
Teflon®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	DuPont	Corporation
Viton®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	DuPont	Performance	Elastomers
D
ia
ph
ra
gm
 S
ea
ls
D90 Saddle Weld Seal
170 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Order Codes
Pipe Size Diaphragm Instrument Conn. Code
3” (75mm)
316 SS 1/4” D902595
1/2” D902587
Hastelloy® C 1/4” D902596
1/2” D902592
Monel® 1/4” D902597
1/2” D902593
Viton® 1/4” D902598
1/2” D902594
4” (100mm)
316 SS 1/4” D902695
1/2” D902599
Hastelloy® C 1/4” D902696
1/2” D902608
Monel® 1/4” D902697
1/2” D902609
Viton® 1/4” D902698
1/2” D902694
Hastelloy®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Haynes	International,	Inc.
Monel®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Inco	Alloys	International
Viton®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	DuPont	Performance	Elastomers
Larger displacement diaphragms and pipe sizes more than 4” available upon